
   
 

Term 2 Assembly Awards 
Friday 12 May 2023 
 
Pipe Band 
Maggie McConnochie 
 
Duke of Edinburgh – Gold Award 
Max Blockley 
Gabriella Kenton-Smith 
Josh McPhail 
 
New Zealand Symphony Orchestra 
Christine Jeon 
Netball 
Sienna Stowers-Smith 
 
SPORTS AWARDS 
 
Badminton 
Yirui (Elly) Li 
 
Bowls 
Marshall Stokes 
 
Jet Ski 
Jonte Butterfield 
 
Swimming 
Sophia Molnar 
 
Summer Tournament Week 
 
Athletics 
Natalia Geneblaza 
 
Basketball 
Kavanah Lene 



   
 
Ophelia Powell 
Rafferty Powell 
Charlotte Seddon 
Ella Sharpe 
 
Golf 
Sebastian May 
Zihui (Alisia) Ren 
 
Rowing 
Bryn Hall 
Olivia de Joux 
Zakiya Smith 
Amy Hughes 
Coby Goode 
Charles Butterfield  
Jake Burrowes  
Logan Gardner  
William Tavendale 
Jonty Pye 
Jack Pitts 
William Long  
Benjamin Ashman  
Cameron Scott 
Friederica Todhunter 
 
Tennis 
Josh McPhail 
Izzy Western 
Touch Rugby  
Shannan Delany  
Tom Harris 
Holly Maraki  
Samuel Mustchin  
Ophelia Powell  
Rafferty Powell  
Macklan Robertson  



   
 
Sienna Stowers-Smith  
Lucas Te Rangi 
Tom Turner 
Addison Williams 
 
Volleyball 
Niamh Chamberlain  
Milla Downing  
Tineke Hinton  
Gabrielle Jones 
Morgan Lee 
Molly-Belle Morrow 
Penelope Taulafo 
Brooke Hughes 
 
Water Polo 
Jake Burrowes 
Joseph Connolly 
Elliot Graves 
Jaden Hu 
Nilo Labbe Hubbard 
Ryan Marsh 
Hugo Ranken 
Timothy Richardson 
 
NEW ZEALAND REPRESENTATIVE BADGE 
 
Hockey 
Penelope Taulafo 
 
COLOUR AWARDS 
 
Athletics 
Jonah Cropp 
Natalia Geneblaza 
 
Rowing 



   
 
William Long 
Jonty Pye 
Cameron Scott 
Benjamin Ashman 
Jack Pitts 
Coby Goode 
William Tavendale 
Friederica Todhunter 
 
Touch Rugby 
Milla Downing 
Tom Harris 
Samuel Mustchin 
Sienna Stowers-Smith 
Macklan Robertson 
 
 
 


